Kvalifikace na GP Véry Caslavské

27.10.2022

juniorky VS5A

porac jméno
1 Vikova Alice
2 Masova Vanesa
3 Drncova Eliska
4 StrakoSova Ema
5 Piskovd Eliska
6 Hajdinova Natalie
7 Krskova Monika
8 Hajkova Barbora
9 Suchdnkova Petra
10 Krylova Tatiana
11 Vrédtna Johana
12 Volnda Aneta
13 Svrekova Ella
14 Sytenskd Anna

rozhoddi:

rocnik oddil

2007 T.J. Sokol Brno |

2008 T.J. Sokol Brno |

2007 T.J. Sokol Brno |

2008 TJ Bohemians Praha

2007 T.J. Sokol Moravska Ostrava 1
2009 T.J. Sokol Brno |

2007 T.J. Sokol Brno |

2007 T.J. Sokol Moravska Ostrava 1
2008 T.J. Sokol Kampa

2007 T.J. Sokol Brno |

2009 T.J. Sokol Moravska Ostrava 1
2009 T.J. Sokol Moravska Ostrava 1
2009 T.J. Sokol Moravska Ostrava 1
2008 T.J. Sokol Kampa

trenér

Janeckova
Janeckova
Janeckova

Kinclova, Kotkova, Pavlasova
Vlkova, Janeckova
Janeckova

Kinclova, Kotkova, Pavlasova
Novotna

Janeckova

Kinclova, Kotkova, Pavlasova
Kinclova, Kotkova, Pavlasova
Kinclova, Kotkova, Pavlasova
Novotna

Preskok, kladina: Jana Vseteckova, Eliska Pospisilova

Bradla, prostna: Daniel Marchlik, Katefina Vlkova, Lenka Sotolova
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preskok D
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E
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7.333
8.466
6.633
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5.033
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6.300
6.000

bradla
11.966
11.800
12.200
11.400
9.433
9.966
10.633
8.400
7.833
10.033
9.000
8.100
7.500
8.000

D
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4.100
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kladina
11.700
12.300
11.250
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10.950
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9.400
9.300
7.200

D
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3.200
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7.666
6.600
7.366
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7.466
6.000
6.966
7.433

pen
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0.100
0.100
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
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prostnd celkem

12.800
11.400
12.500
11.366
11.966
10.700
11.566
11.300
10.400
10.000
10.366

9.900
10.166
10.633

49.566
48.500
47.700
46.216
44.499
44.016
42.699
41.750
40.633
40.183
39.816
39.450
38.266
37.433



